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Hypertension Canada - Annual General Meeting (Virtual)

Monday, October 3, 2022, 11:00 a.m. ET

Agenda

Welcome
Awards Distribution Ceremony

Presentation by Dr. Mariane Bertagnolli

(Recipient of the 2022 Jacques de Champlain New Investigator Award)

Call to Order
Approval of the Minutes of the 2021 AGM

President’s Report
a. 2021-2022 highlights

Executive Director’s Report

Present New Strategic Plan

Review of the 2022 Year-End Financial Statements
Appointment of the Auditors

Election of Directors

Committee Reports

Call for Volunteers

New Business

Presentation by Dr. Sheldon Tobe
(Recipient of the 2022 George Fodor Award)

Presentation by Dr. Sofia Ahmed
(Recipient of the 2022 Senior Investigator Award)

R. Tsuyuki

D. Morris

R. Tsuyuki

R. Tsuyuki

R. Tsuyuki

A. Ahmed

R. Tsuyuki

T. Hudson

T. Hudson

R. Tsuyuki

C. Chairs

R. Tsuyuki

R. Tsuyuki

11:00 a.m.

11:02 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:32 a.m.

11:35a.m.

11:45a.m.

11:47 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:23 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
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17. Closing Remarks & Adjournment R. Tsuyuki 1:05 p.m.




