

Hypertension Canada - Annual General Meeting (Virtual)

Monday, October 3, 2022, 11:00 a.m. ET

Agenda

1.	Welcome	R. Tsuyuki	11:00 a.m.
2.	Awards Distribution Ceremony	D. Morris	11:02 a.m.
3.	Presentation by Dr. Mariane Bertagnolli (Recipient of the 2022 Jacques de Champlain New Inves	stigator Award)	11:10 a.m.
4.	Call to Order	R. Tsuyuki	11:30 a.m.
5.	Approval of the Minutes of the 2021 AGM	R. Tsuyuki	11:32 a.m.
6.	President's Report a. 2021-2022 highlights	R. Tsuyuki	11:35 a.m.
7.	Executive Director's Report	A. Ahmed	11:45 a.m.
8.	Present New Strategic Plan	R. Tsuyuki	11:47 a.m.
9.	Review of the 2022 Year-End Financial Statements	T. Hudson	11:50 a.m.
10.	Appointment of the Auditors	T. Hudson	12:00 p.m.
11.	Election of Directors	R. Tsuyuki	12:05 p.m.
12.	Committee Reports	C. Chairs	12:10 p.m.
13.	Call for Volunteers	R. Tsuyuki	12:20 p.m.
14.	New Business	R. Tsuyuki	12:23 p.m.
15.	Presentation by Dr. Sheldon Tobe (Recipient of the 2022 George Fodor Award)		12:25 p.m.
16.	Presentation by Dr. Sofia Ahmed (Recipient of the 2022 Senior Investigator Award)		12:45 p.m.



17. Closing Remarks & Adjournment

R. Tsuyuki

1:05 p.m.